Amts-Cup 2007 Quali. pro Sektion 3. Runde

Sektion

FS Albligen

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhausern
SV Rischegg

SV Rischegg

SV Rischegg

FS Rischegg-Graben
FS Rischegg-Graben
FS Rischegg-Graben
SG Schwarzenburg
SG Zumholz

SG Zumholz

G-Name

0,0 Promil
Sensebdortler

300 u meh

Flitzer

Schachmatt
Minimum 86

Die 4 Unheimleche
Sandokan

Mitz id Chischte
Ruschegg-Hoger
Selital
Wydlischinter
Chugelimupfer
Millenium
Rumpustiuzli
Maschendrahtzaun

Mittwoch, 19. September 2007

Sch 1

87
81
90
87
88
86
77
89
85
87
88
82
78
84
84
77

Sch 2

87
85
83
82
82
78
84
82
89
77
83
86
85
84
86
82

Sch 3

84
87
87
83
86
85
80
88
81
84
82
82
85
82
82
84

Sch 4

86
85
87
85
82
82
83
88
89
88
83
86
79
81
83
86

Punktzahl

344
338
347
337
338
331
324
347
344
336
336
336
327
331
335
329

Wfgl.  Gruppen-

total

344
341
348
341
340
333
328
347
346
339
340
340
331
334
337
333
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